Pricelist 2024

Book a tour or equipment pick up time on www.whyalladivingservices.com.au *without prior booking we cannot guarantee there is time to help you

GUIDED TOURS

Guided Snorkeling Tour --\$155 pp

*min 2, max 6 ppl, incl. equipment

Snorkeling for Non-Swimmers --**\$255**

*min/max 2 ppl, incl. equipment

Guide only Snorkel Tour --\$300

*max 4 hours

*max 8 confident swimmers

Guided Scuba Tour --\$210 pp

*min 2, max 4 ppl, incl. equipment

Try Scuba Diving --\$250 pp

*min/max 2 ppl, incl. equipment

Guide **Only Scuba Tour** \$300

*max 4 hours

*max 4 ppl

 * surcharge of \$120 if tour is below minimum numbers * guided tours are subject to weather and availability.

*surcharge of \$120

EQUIPMENT HIRE

Full snorkel set -- \$120 per set

gloves, mask and snorkel, fins to fit consists of body liner, wetsuit (5 over your boots hooded vest or hood, neoprene boots 7mm which ever suits you best), 97

Full scuba dive set -- \$160 per set

filled cylinder (add \$7 for nitrox) weights, BCD, regulator and one air Consists of the full snorkel set plus

Single Item Hire

BCD, Socks \$25 fins to fit over your boots -incl. bodyliner -Mask & Snorkel, Fins --Hood, gloves, Hooded vest, mask & snorkel, 5 & 7mm wetsuit (best fit) - refill \$13 air & cylinder hire regulator or weights & belt ---- \$10 pair boots \$55 \$20 nitrox for days \$15 each \$15 each \$15 each drop off by 4pm 20 each

Conditions of Hire

All hire is for 2 days - the second day is free of charge. Equipment to be returned the second day by 4pm.

Return equipment to be washed in fresh water or wash it at the back of the \$12 cleaning surcharge if we need to wash equipment for you. You will be charged for lost/ missing rental equipment at cost price.



Whyalla Diving Services

whyalladiveshop@gmail.com - www.whyalladivingserv 0419 174 799 ices.com.au